
7235

732

7236

7238

72237224

7237

7230

7941

7435

7947

7262

7211

7946

Linz

Enns

Steyregg

Engerwitzdorf

Pregarten

Gutau

Katsdorf

Ried in der Riedmark

Alberndorf in der Riedmark

Asten

Markt Sankt Florian

Altenberg bei Linz

Neumarkt im Mühlkreis

Mauthausen

Langenstein

Wartberg ob der Aist

Ennsdorf Sankt Pantaleon-Erla

Linz

Kefermarkt

Unterweitersdorf

Hagenberg im Mühlkreis

Sankt Valentin
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7262

7263

7269

7264

7261

7265

7267

7946

7266

7236

7956

7435

7955

7952

Perg

Bad Zell

Gutau

Tragwein

Pierbach

Münzbach

Arbing

Schönau im Mühlkreis

Saxen

Klam

Königswiesen

Naarn im Machlande

Schwertberg

Rechberg

Bad Kreuzen

Windhaag bei Perg

Pregarten

Baumgartenberg

Sankt Pantaleon-Erla

Unterweißenbach

Mitterkirchen im Machland
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7260

7954

7955

7268

7266

2874

7471

7265

7415

7414

7269

7267

2827

74127479

BärnkopfKönigswiesen

Dimbach

Grein

Dorfstetten

Bad Kreuzen

Pabneukirchen

Nöchling

Sankt Oswald

Sankt Georgen am Walde

Saxen

Waldhausen im Strudengau

Yspertal

Neustadtl an der Donau

Altmelon

Klam

Hofamt Priel

Ardagger

Sankt Nikola an der Donau
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